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10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 796  70.25 Reimb Koenig, Laura M 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/10/21es21-11410 8/10/21

Total  70.25 

10-600-00-0090-0591-000-0000 797  313,988.35 Member Costs Rio Blanco BOCES 10-600-00-0090-0591-000-0000BOCES 8/10/21410 8/10/21

Total  313,988.35 

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 799  178.58 Reimb Deming, Meredith A. 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Family Dollar/Walmart 8/24/21424 8/24/21

Total  178.58 

10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 800  460.53 State AD Mtg Kindler, Klark K. 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762AD Fee/Travel/Meal- 8/4-8/5 8/24/21424 8/24/21

Total  460.53 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007 801  250.00 8/12 Clinic Meeker High School 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007Football 8/24/21424 8/24/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 801  97.01 Sysco Order 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 8/24/21424 8/24/21

Total  347.01 

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 802  16.00 Reimb Murphy, Andrea Lyn 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Dollar Tree 8/24/21es21-30424 8/24/21

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 802  102.10 Reimb 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Walmart 8/24/21es21-30424 8/24/21

Total  118.10 

10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000 803  189.00 Fuel Hanks, Jim 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5754Travel 8/30-9/2 YMCA 8/26/21426 8/26/21

Total  189.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 804  21.24 Reimb Hanks, Paulette 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/26/21es21-38426 8/26/21

Total  21.24 

10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000 25285  1,837.50 Burritos Meeker Cafe 10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000Staff Relations-Staff Brkfst 8/10/2110 8/10/21

Total  1,837.50 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25286  16.75 458 Century Link 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 8/16/2116 8/16/21

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25286  110.46 241 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 8/16/2116 8/16/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25286  16.76 458 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-911 8/16/2116 8/16/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25286  265.38 236 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-FAX 8/16/2116 8/16/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25286  16.76 458 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-911 8/16/2116 8/16/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25286  213.74 238 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-FAX 8/16/2116 8/16/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25286  16.76 458 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-911 8/16/2116 8/1/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25286  263.96 378 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-FAX 8/16/2116 8/16/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25286  16.76 458 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 8/16/2116 8/16/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25286  58.82 244 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 8/16/2116 8/16/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25286  110.74 746 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 8/16/2116 8/16/21

Total  1,106.89 

10-479 25287  30.00 PATTON Metro Saw & Seal 10-0-10-7471Overpayment in June from Patton Bank 8/18/2118 8/18/21

Total  30.00 

10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000 25288  90.00 227923 Avey, Mona 10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000Staff - Breakfast Rolls all Staff Mtg 8/24/2124 8/24/21

Total  90.00 

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25289  31.05 3015605701 Atmos Energy 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000Heat 8/24/2124 8/24/21

10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25289  61.07 3015605970 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5750Heat 8/24/2124 8/24/21

10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25289  79.93 3015641789 10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5754Heat 8/24/2124 8/24/21

10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000 25289  29.08 3015644311 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000Heat 8/24/2124 8/24/21

Total  201.13 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25290  30.00 Annual CO Dept. Of Labor & Employment 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair-TEMP 8/24/2124 8/24/21

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25290  30.00 Annual CO 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair-TEMP 8/24/2124 8/24/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25290  60.00 Annual CO 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 8/24/2124 8/24/21

Total  120.00 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25291  190.00 Annual Inspect Professional Elevator Inspections, LLC 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 8/24/2124 8/24/21

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25291  190.00 Annual Inspect 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 8/24/2124 8/24/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25291  380.00 Annual Inspect 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 8/24/2124 8/24/21

Total  760.00 

10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000 25292  3,193.00 120110 Wright Specialty Insurance 10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000Insurance - Cyber Policy 8/26/2126 8/26/21

Total  3,193.00 

10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000 25293  2,640.00 AR3264194 All Copy Products 10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000IT Mat/Sm Eq 8/31/21TECH22-431 8/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25293  150.83 AR3267510 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 8/31/2131 8/31/21

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25293  150.82 AR3267510 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 8/31/2131 8/31/21

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25293  150.82 AR3267510 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 8/31/2131 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25293  150.83 AR3267510 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 8/31/2131 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25293  150.83 AR3267510 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 8/31/2131 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25293  150.82 AR3267510 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 8/31/2131 8/31/21

Total  3,544.95 

10-300-00-1832-0580-000-0000 25294  350.00 8/28 Tourney Grand Valley High School 10-300-00-1832-0580-000-0000-5762HS VB Fee 8/31/2131 8/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Printed: 9/16/2021  3:51 PM

Page 3 of 12

Expense on Date: 8/1/2021 to 8/31/2021

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

Total  350.00 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25297  147.00 14930MON Acme Alarm Company 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair-Qrtly Monitor 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25297  147.00 14930MON 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair-Qrtly Monitor 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25297  81.00 14930MON 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service-Elevator Qrtly Monitor 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25297  147.00 14930MON 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair-Qrtly Monitor 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25297  147.00 14930MON 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair-Ortly Monitor 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000 25297  147.00 14930MON 10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000Bldg. Repair/Maintenance-Qrtly Monitor 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000 25297  147.00 14930MON 10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000Bldg. Repair/Maintenance-Qrtly Monitor 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  963.00 

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25298  179.72 9981698287 Airgas USA LLC- Central Division 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762July monthly cylinder rental 8/31/21HS21-026300 8/31/21

Total  179.72 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25299  2,164.20 184871 Boyko Supply of Craig 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-34100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25299  132.59 185408 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-34100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25299  60.76 185408-1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-43100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25299  205.80 185732 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-43100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25299  218.43 185422 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-43100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25299  23.60 185732-1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-43100 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25299  2,182.98 184870 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762custodial supplies 8/31/21HS21-045300 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25299  50.64 184666 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 8/31/21MS 20-30200 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25299  157.14 185186 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 8/31/21MS 20-30200 8/31/21

Total  5,196.14 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25300  95.00 52107 Brainingcamp 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-4100 8/31/21

Total  95.00 

10-300-00-1832-0640-000-0000 25301  802.50 913289708 BSN Sports, LLC 10-300-00-1832-0640-000-0000-5762volleyball jerseys 8/31/21HS21-002300 8/31/21

10-300-00-1851-0640-000-0000 25301  660.00 913376653 10-300-00-1851-0640-000-0000-5762boy`s golf uniforms 8/31/21HS21-048300 8/31/21

10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000 25301  1,608.76 913334301 10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5754FB Mater/Sm Equip 8/31/21MS 21-31200 8/31/21

Total  3,071.26 

10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000 25302 (4.88)4990 Business Card 10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000Staff Training/Travel-CASE Lodging Refund 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000 25302  104.84 4990 10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000Staff Training/Travel-CASE Dinner 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-600-00-2320-0810-000-0000 25302  680.00 4990 Business Card 10-600-00-2320-0810-000-0000CASE Dues and Fees 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25302  0.12 2235 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees-Oracle 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000 25302  438.20 2235 10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000IT Supplies 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000 25302  604.00 Fingerprints 10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000 25302  181.90 CASE Lodging 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5754Travel 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0533-000-0000 25302  220.00 Stamps 10-600-00-2600-0533-000-0000Postage 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  2,224.18 

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25303  500.00 DCE-00009113 BYU Continuing Education 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762HSS setup & training 8/31/21HS21-041300 8/31/21

Total  500.00 

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25304  400.00 24 CAERT, Inc 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762supplemental curriculum 8/31/21HS21-039300 8/31/21

Total  400.00 

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25305  318.00 48461235 Capital One Trade Credit 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762wood shop - M18 batteries & chargers 8/31/21HS21-020300 8/31/21

Total  318.00 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25306  5,940.17 51463942 RI Carolina Biological Supply Co. 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Science lab equipment 8/31/21MS 20-28200 8/31/21

Total  5,940.17 

10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000 25307  41,250.00 894190 CDI Dallas LLC 10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000IT Mat/Sm Eq-3rd & 9th Chromebooks 8/31/21TECH 22-01600 8/31/21

Total  41,250.00 

10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000 25308  250.88 J044724 CDW Government Inc 10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000-5762AD Materials/Sm Equip 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000 25308  1,038.00 J145367 10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000-5762AD Materials/Sm Equip 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  1,288.88 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25309  6.25 239243321 Century Link Communications LLC 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-LD 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25309  6.25 239243321 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-LD 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25309  6.25 239243321 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-LD 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25309  6.25 239243321 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-LD 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25309  6.25 239243321 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-LD 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  31.25 

10-200-00-2400-0800-000-0000 25310  200.00 000001 Chippers Downtown 10-200-00-2400-0800-000-0000-5754Staff Meal 8/31/21MS 20-22200 8/31/21

Total  200.00 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-4367 25311  1,281.10 293 Colorado River BOCES 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-4367Mentor Training 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  1,281.10 

10-600-00-2310-0810-000-0000 25312  1,463.40 21-535 Colorado Rural Schools Alliance 10-600-00-2310-0810-000-0000Dues and Fees 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  1,463.40 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25313  0.75 4F2CEBB3-0023 Column Software, PBC 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25313  0.75 4F2CEBB3-0022 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25313  7.26 4F2CEBB3-0024 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25313  12.54 4F2CEBB3-0026 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25313  31.02 2F2F9EEB-003 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  52.32 

10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000 25314  173.00 8256 EPES Software Inc 10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000-5754Web accounting renewal 8/31/21MS 21-27200 8/31/21

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25314  173.00 8257 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 8/31/21es21-50100 8/31/21

Total  346.00 

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25315  120.49 WO# 6605 ERBM Recreation & Park Dist 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Admin Lock Repair 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  120.49 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25316  19.90 INV1117627 Eric Armin Inc 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-35100 8/31/21

Total  19.90 

10-100-00-0010-0300-000-3246 25317  5,000.00 1001 GEP Inc 10-100-00-0010-0300-000-3246-5750Early Literacy Purchased Services 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  5,000.00 

10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000 25318  1,350.00 INV01187925 Hudl 10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000-5762video for game tapes VB, BBB, GBB 8/31/21HS21-054300 8/31/21

10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000 25318  1,099.00 INV01209608 10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000-5762video for game tapes FB 8/31/21HS21-054300 8/31/21

Total  2,449.00 

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25319  150.00 40174 ICP 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Employment Poster Compliance 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  150.00 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25320  500.00 1440912-2021 IXL Learning 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Site license 6th gr math-(50) 8/31/21MS 21-18200 8/31/21

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25320  750.00 1440912-2021 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Site license -8 gr ELA (75) 8/31/21MS 21-18200 8/31/21

Total  1,250.00 

10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25321  200.00 ext-58496-699 Jostens Inc. 10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-18100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2400-0640-000-0000 25321  100.00 ext-58496-699 10-100-00-2400-0640-000-0000-5750Materials/Sm. Equip. 8/31/21es21-18100 8/31/21

Total  300.00 

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25322  140.60 08659 Ma Famiglia 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 8/31/21es21-48100 8/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  140.60 

10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25323  48.00 1002-1 Meeker Sanitation District 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000Sewer 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25323  60.00 1003-1 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5750Sewer 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25323  320.00 1000-1 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5754Sewer 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25323  368.00 1001-1 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5762Sewer 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000 25323  40.00 1074-1 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000BG Sewer 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  836.00 

10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000 25324  60.00 137569 Micro Plastics 10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000-5762engraving for state trophies 8/31/21HS21-044300 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25324  103.43 137549 10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5754Classroom name plates 8/31/21MS 21-23200 8/31/21

Total  163.43 

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25325  1,800.00 85720 MTECH Mechanical 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Boiler Fan repairs 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25325  1,235.50 0354100103 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Quarterly Maintenance 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25325  556.00 89912 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Repairs 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25325  1,235.50 0354200103 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Quarterly Maintenance 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25325  5,095.50 0354300202 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Quarterly Maintenance 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  9,922.50 

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25326  1,434.17 INV00123713 Naviance, Inc 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  1,434.17 

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25327  127.34 189587351001 Office Depot 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762office supplies 8/31/21HS21-032300 8/31/21

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25327  7.99 189590377001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762office supplies 8/31/21HS21-032300 8/31/21

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25327  45.79 189335215001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762office supplies 8/31/21HS21-031300 8/31/21

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25327  33.10 189335216001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762office supplies 8/31/21HS21-031300 8/31/21

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25327  908.01 189332830001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762office supplies 8/31/21HS21-031300 8/31/21

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25327  68.66 189335219001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762office supplies 8/31/21HS21-031300 8/31/21

Total  1,190.89 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25328  22.72 711360810-02 Oriental Trading Company 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-36100 8/31/21

Total  22.72 

10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25329  152.00 17199 Overton Recycling 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000Garbage 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25329  228.00 17199 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750Garbage 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25329  250.00 17199 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754Garbage 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25329  228.00 17199 Overton Recycling 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25329  76.00 17199 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25329  200.00 17199 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage-PJ`s 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 25329  22.00 17199 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000Garbage 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  1,156.00 

10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 25330  6,223.00 3 of 9 Pinnacol Assurance 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000Insurance - Workers Comp 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 25330  3,585.00 20/21 PR Audit 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000Insurance - Workers Comp 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  9,808.00 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25331  495.69 INV798341 Pioneer 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762paint for football field 8/31/21HS21-047300 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25331  605.00 INV799215 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762paint for football field 8/31/21HS21-047300 8/31/21

Total  1,100.69 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25332  689.80 18509576 Quill 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-7100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25332  53.11 18682160 10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-12100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25332  24.06 18628940 10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-12100 8/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25332  348.78 18887773 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-33100 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25332  44.71 18719761 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 8/31/21MS 21-12200 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25332  100.47 18812894 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 8/31/21MS 21-16200 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25332  13.77 18823087 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 8/31/21MS 21-16200 8/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25332  120.80 18812983 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-27100 8/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25332  157.60 18922211 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-24100 8/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25332  172.40 18813198 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-25100 8/31/21

Total  1,725.50 

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25333  620.00 1132 Rangely School District Re-4 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000Annual #14 8/31/21720 8/31/21

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25333  620.00 1133 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000annual #10 8/31/21720 8/31/21

Total  1,240.00 

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25334  350.31 RBC Fleet Management 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000Activity Fuel 8/31/21720 8/31/21

10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000 25334  139.58 10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000Grounds Maint Fuel 8/31/21720 8/31/21

Total  489.89 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25335  100.00 0721-04 Rio Blanco County 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Internet 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25335  100.00 0721-04 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Internet 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25335  100.00 0721-04 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Internet 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25335  175.00 0721-04 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Internet 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25335  25.00 0721-04 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Internet 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  500.00 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25336  95.57 23415 Rio Blanco Herald Times 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  95.57 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25337  62.95 288733 Samuelsons True Value 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-45100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25337  18.96 288679 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-45100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25337  24.98 288746 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-45100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25337  43.96 288779 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-45100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25337  17.24 288887 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-45100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25337  827.66 288886 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-45100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25337  15.56 288911 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-45100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25337  70.14 288951 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-45100 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25337  59.94 288621 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 8/31/21HS21-053300 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 25337  74.94 83625 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Storage totes for science curriculum 8/31/21MS 21-24200 8/31/21

Total  1,216.33 

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25338  431.51 7027687695 Savvas Learning Company LLC 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-00007th/8th enVision Math 8/31/21ADMIN21-11600 8/31/21

Total  431.51 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25339  61.34 208128267571 School Specialty, LLC 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-20100 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000 25339  123.09 202501793997 10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000-5754CCSS Performance Coach Math gr 7 8/31/21MS 21-17200 8/31/21

Total  184.43 

10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 25340  386.80 52835 Semple Farrington, Everall & Case  P.C. 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000Attorney Fees 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  386.80 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25341  10,385.00 28267999 Sweetwater 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002drama supplies - MEF grant 8/31/21HS21-003300 8/31/21

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0001 25341  4,848.00 28265969 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0001drama supplies - Fairfield Grant 8/31/21HS21-003300 8/31/21

10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762 25341  322.75 28265969 10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762Drama Supplies 8/31/21HS21-003300 8/31/21

Total  15,555.75 

10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000 25342  32.99 264958 Teacher Synergy, LLC 10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000-5754My Perspectives-L.A. curriculum 8/31/21MS 21-15200 8/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  32.99 

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25343  3,200.00 INV129662 Teaching Strategies 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 8/31/21es21-22100 8/31/21

Total  3,200.00 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25344  706.23 3006112560 TK Elevator 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25344  706.23 3006112560 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25344  706.23 3006112560 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  2,118.69 

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25345  24.00 546-01 Town of Meeker 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25345  12.00 70-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25345  438.60 6130-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25345  538.60 6160-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25345  418.60 10005-01 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5750Water 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25345  171.10 543-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25345  193.60 16000-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25345  276.10 542-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25345  2,806.10 10029-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000 25345  24.00 545-01 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000Water 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  4,902.70 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25346  153.16 137413052 ULINE 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762trash cans for locker rooms 8/31/21HS21-043300 8/31/21

Total  153.16 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  20.95 282449/1 Valley Hardware 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-46100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  38.94 282343/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-46100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  23.95 283034/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-46100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  30.40 283030/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-46100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  98.66 282975/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-46100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  10.00 282662/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-46100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  23.99 283110/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-46100 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  26.33 1140 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 8/31/21MS 21-25200 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25347  29.98 1140 10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5754large angle brooms 8/31/21MS 21-25200 8/31/21

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25347  54.96 283164 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762woodshop supplies 8/31/21HS21-055300 8/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  207.67 283183 Valley Hardware 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762custodial supplies 8/31/21HS21-055300 8/31/21

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25347  12.99 283196 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762woodshop supplies 8/31/21HS21-055300 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  2.99 283212 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762custodial supplies 8/31/21HS21-055300 8/31/21

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25347  19.99 283386 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762woodshop supplies 8/31/21HS21-055300 8/31/21

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25347  19.99 283440 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762woodshop supplies 8/31/21HS21-055300 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  76.47 283532 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762custodial supplies 8/31/21HS21-055300 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  51.34 283628 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762custodial supplies 8/31/21HS21-055300 8/31/21

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25347  26.99 283236 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000Grounds Care/Maintenance Supplies 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  776.59 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25348  166.06 1028 Visa 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies-Nat Science Teacher 8/31/21MS 21-26200 8/31/21

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25348  247.98 1028 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies-Harbor Freight-dust collector 8/31/21MS 21-26200 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0533-000-0000 25348  165.00 1028 10-200-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5754Postage-stamps (3) rolls 8/31/21MS 21-26200 8/31/21

10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25348  112.05 1028 10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5754Ma Famiglia-staff meal 8/31/21MS 21-26200 8/31/21

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25348  44.23 1028 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies-DHL STEMpedia shipping charges 8/31/21MS 21-26200 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25348  561.78 1010 10-100-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5750Anderson Windows 8/31/21es21-10100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0533-000-0000 25348  110.00 1010 10-100-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5750Postage 8/31/21es21-10100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0533-000-0000 25348  14.40 1010 10-100-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5750Postage 8/31/21es21-10100 8/31/21

10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000 25348  20.55 ending in 1036 10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000-5762drinks for sports physicals 8/31/21HS21-034300 8/31/21

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 25348  179.00 ending in 1036 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762glaze for art 8/31/21HS21-056300 8/31/21

10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000 25348  197.50 ending in 1036 10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000-5762meal for sports physicals 8/31/21HS21-033300 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0533-000-0000 25348  111.40 ending in 1036 10-300-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5762Postage 8/31/21HS21-037300 8/31/21

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25348  951.31 ending in 1036 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Math Curriculum - Steerman 8/31/21HS21-023300 8/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0335-000-0000 25348  67.60 10-720-00-2700-0335-000-0000 Pre Service Training 8/31/21720 8/31/21

10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000 25348  790.12 ending in 1044 10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000-5762Golf Fee/Travel/Meal 8/31/21HS21-058300 8/31/21

Total  3,738.98 

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25349  18.24 01-1641401 Watts Ranch Market 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 8/31/21es21-52100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25349  69.00 01-1643749 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 8/31/21es21-52100 8/31/21

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25349  96.83 01-1643535 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 8/31/21es21-52100 8/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25349  9.68 01-1643774 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-52100 8/31/21

10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000 25349  48.78 Staff Brkft 10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000Staff Relations 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Expense on Date: 8/1/2021 to 8/31/2021

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

Total  242.53 

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  383.79 6470400 White River Electric Assn 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  15.00 6865100 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  15.00 80132601 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  4,471.74 80193100 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5750Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  837.60 7185200 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  15.45 80154800 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  5,259.48 6471400 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  25.08 6470600 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  50.00 80177800 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  20.90 6471500 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  24.49 80177700 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25350  20.00 8045000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25350  15.00 6470500 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25350  557.40 80297700 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 8/31/21600 8/31/21

Total  11,710.93 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25351  67.60 1873390 Wilson Language Training Corp 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-29100 8/31/21

Total  67.60 

10-300-00-1827-0330-000-0000 20210816  341.36 8/20 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1827-0330-000-0000-5762SB Other Services 8/16/211000 8/16/21

Total  341.36 

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 20210821  12.27 3569 Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 8/31/21MS21-131004 8/31/21

Total  12.27 

10-200-00-1832-0390-000-0000 20210830  288.00 9/2 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-200-00-1832-0390-000-0000-5754VB Other Contr Serv 8/30/211001 8/30/21

10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000 20210830  262.04 9/3 Officials 10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000-5762VB Other Services 8/30/211001 8/30/21

10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000 20210830  262.04 9/11 Officials 10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000-5762VB Other Services 8/30/211001 8/30/21

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000 20210830  321.84 9/4 Officials 10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762FB Other Services 8/30/211002 8/30/21

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000 20210830  287.60 9/13 Officials 10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762FB Other Services 8/30/211002 8/30/21

Total  1,421.52 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 20210831  930.38 3569 Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies 8/31/21MEF21-031004 8/31/21

10-300-00-0200-0640-000-0000 20210831  168.54 3569 10-300-00-0200-0640-000-0000-5762Materials/Sm. Equip. 8/31/21HS21-0101004 8/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Expense on Date: 8/1/2021 to 8/31/2021

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 20210831  1,220.77 3569 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 8/31/21HS21-0041004 8/31/21

10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000 20210831  194.70 3569 10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-61004 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20210831  138.88 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 8/31/21MS21-061004 8/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000 20210831  620.85 3569 10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 8/31/21MS21-061004 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 20210831  689.94 3569 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 8/31/21MS21-071004 8/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 20210831  217.73 3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-171004 8/31/21

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 20210831  18.95 3569 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 8/31/21admin21-101004 8/31/21

10-300-00-1827-0610-000-0000 20210831  243.60 3569 10-300-00-1827-0610-000-0000-5762SB Supplies 8/31/21HS21-0251004 8/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 20210831  20.99 3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-211004 8/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 20210831  186.54 3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-231004 8/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 20210831  53.59 3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-281004 8/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 20210831  102.74 3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 8/31/21es21-321004 8/31/21

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 20210831  53.87 3569 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 8/31/21HS21-0301004 8/31/21

10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000 20210831  86.99 3569 10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5754FB Mater/Sm Equip 8/31/21MS21-141004 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20210831  35.94 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 8/31/21MS21-131004 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20210831  542.60 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 8/31/21MS21-191004 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20210831  12.66 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 8/31/21MS21-111004 8/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 20210831  19.99 3569 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 8/31/21MS21-111004 8/31/21

Total  5,560.25 

$482,576.69 Report Total 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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